PICOSECOND PULSE LABS, P.O. BOX 44, BOULDER, CO  80306, USA, TEL: 1.303.443.1249, FAX: 1.303.447.2236
SPEC-4040069, REVISION 2, MAY 2001 PAGE 1 OF 2
MODEL 5925
LOW-PASS RISETIME FILTERS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
10 Gb/s to 20 Gb/s
SONET, SDH

Pulse step responses measured using PSPL Model 4015C 15 ps Pulse Generator and HP-54750A 50 GHz
oscilloscope
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
5925-100-XGHZ Low-Pass Filter, X = 3 dB frequency between 6.0 and 15.0 GHz, SMA jack / jack (f / f)
5925-100-XPS Risetime Filter, X = 10% - 90% risetime between 24 and 50 ps, SMA jack / jack (f / f)
5925-110-XGHZ Low-Pass Filter, X = 3 dB frequency between 6.0 and 15.0 GHz, SMA jack / plug (f / m)
5925-110-XPS Risetime Filter, X = 10% - 90% risetime between 24 and 50 ps, SMA jack / plug (f / m)
Other connector combinations may be available on request.
In In
Out
Out